
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0869 Name:

Status:Type: General - Report of CM Passed

File created: In control:11/19/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:12/1/2020 12/1/2020

Title: (ALL) Authorize an Amendment to the Trust Agreement for The Fort Worth Permanent Fund for a One
-Time Distribution of Corpus in the Amount of $11,085,000.00 with the Intent of Funding Open Space
Acquisition and Adopt Appropriation Ordinances

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0869, 2. Corpus Endow Land Acquis funds avail.pdf, 3. Rec 2 - General Gas Lease Fund
AO.pdf, 4. Rec 3 - W&S Gas Lease Fund AO.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL12/1/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

